Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Cunning Linguists

Greasy Monkey Division

TEAM

Drunken Jackalopes
The 8:59:59ers
Clifford

New B

The Weapons

The Phants

Central Scrutinizer
this guys got it made
The Hut

Stano

Total Points
TEAM

Clifford

The 8:59:59ers

New B

Central Scrutinizer
Drunken Jackalopes
The Phants

The Weapons

Stano

this guys got it made
The Hut
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PTS

2315.47
2176.68
2143.14
2095.15
2093.25
2017.90
1953.64
1832.56
1812.15
1644.25

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.308
0.231

PF
1598.94
1724.23
1693.31
1589.52
1569.20
1536.31
1532.87
1360.97
1321.44
1461.86

PA
1440.10
1560.26
1496.14
1496.77
1538.72
1546.28
1573.48
1513.69
1580.34
1642.87
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STREAK

Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 5
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 1
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