

## **Cunning Linguists**

## **Greasy Monkey Division**

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Drunken Jackalopes	10	3	0	0.769	1598.94	1440.10	10 - 3 - 0	Won 3
The 8:59:59ers	9	4	0	0.692	1724.23	1560.26	9 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Clifford	8	5	0	0.615	1693.31	1496.14	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
New B	7	6	0	0.538	1589.52	1496.77	7 - 6 - 0	Won 5
The Weapons	7	6	0	0.538	1569.20	1538.72	7 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
The Phants	7	6	0	0.538	1536.31	1546.28	7 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Central Scrutinizer	6	7	0	0.462	1532.87	1573.48	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
this guys got it made	4	9	0	0.308	1360.97	1513.69	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 3
The Hut	4	9	0	0.308	1321.44	1580.34	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
Stano	3	10	0	0.231	1461.86	1642.87	3 - 10 - 0	Won 1

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Clifford	2315.47
The 8:59:59ers	2176.68
New B	2143.14
Central Scrutinizer	2095.15
Drunken Jackalopes	2093.25
The Phants	2017.90
The Weapons	1953.64
Stano	1832.56
this guys got it made	1812.15
The Hut	1644.25